

â
ITEM NO.103

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8131 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL NOW UTTARKND.& ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAMJIT KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Kasrtikey Hari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Ms. Ayesha Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await records.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|