

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.14

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8131/2012

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL NOW UTTARKND
THR. PRINCIPAL SECRETARY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAMJEET KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR
Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter after four weeks.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER