

ITEM NO.104

Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8131/2012

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL NOW UTTARKND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAMJEET KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-09-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER

